9/28/2020 Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd Mail - FW: Availability of NIM card

Conngctlwty Rohan Patil <rohan@connectivitysolutions.in>
G Solutions

FW: Availability of NIM card

Sanjeev K Jain <jain.sanjeev@licindia.com> Mon, Sep 28, 2020 at 12:20 PM
To: "rohan@connectivitysolutions.in" <rohan@connectivitysolutions.in>
Cc: "JAYESHREE.BHAT" <JAYESHREE.BHAT@licindia.com>, "D K.Kochare" <D.Kochare@licindia.com>, "A .Sarkar" <A.Sarkar@licindia.com>

Dear Rohan,

We agree to your quote of Rs. 40,267 / - plus applicable GST for the NIM Card (NIM-2GE-CU-SFP ) and shall issue the PO within a day or so. Please note that
the installation of the card at Yogakshema shall be your responsibility without any extra cost to LIC. Please get the NIM card shipped from Bangalore and let us
now the ETA for our records.

Regards,

Sanjeev K Jain

Secretary (IT/BPR)

From: JAYESHREE.BHAT

Sent: Monday, September 28, 2020 11:28 AM

To: rajashekar.regunta@gmail.com; SNEHASHRI KAVIRAJ BORKAR; Sanjeev K Jain
Subject: Fwd: Availability of NIM card

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
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